upar

S KATECANADA
BHI'I' ISH COLUMBIAMNY UKON

(n

Rank Competitor(s)

0 NO OB~ WN P

Nadia Snyman
Jordana McEachern
Taylor Mae Fleming
Madeline Foley

Lilly Macdonald
Kaitlin Crerar

Haley Barber
Brittaney Leupin

*
*i

Club

Glengarry

Glengarry

Mt Boucherie
Kelowna

Mt Boucherie
Armstrong / Enderby
Valleyview
Armstrong / Enderby

Nancy Dennis

Date:

Okanagan Interclub Competition 2013

November 29 2013 to December 1 2013

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

30-Nov-2013 9:22:17AM

STARS Girls (U13)

Category Result Summary
E

17.10
15.58
14.75
14.23
13.92
13.78
13.04
12.22

Points

17.10
15.58
14.75
14.23
13.92
13.78
13.04
12.22

Susan Laidlaw




